HD66107T
(LCD Driver for High Voltage)
Description
The HD66107T is a multi-output, high duty ratio
LCD driver used for large capacity dot matrix LCD
panels. It consists of 160 LCD drive circuits with
a display duty ratio up to 1/480: the seven
HD66107Ts can drive a 640 × 480 dots LCD

• CMOS process
• 192-pin TCP
Ordering Information
Number of Outer Lead
Type No. Outputs Pitch (µm) Material of Tape*2 Note
HD66107T11 160 180 Kapton
HD66107T24 160 180 Upilex
HD66107T12 160 250 Kapton
HD66107T00 160 280 Kapton
HD66107T01 80 280 Kapton 12 perforated holes
HD66107T25 80 280 Kapton 8 perforated holes
Notes: 1. “Kapton” is a trademark of Dupont, Ltd.
“Upilex” is a trademark of Ube Industries, Ltd.
2. The details of TCP pattern are shown in “The Information of TCP.”
HD66107T